
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Königswinter  ( 03015 )
Bahnhofsallee
53639   Königswinter

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

11:15

12:30

13:45

15:00

16:15

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS DJ

MS DJ

HSG Siebeng...asberg VII

HSG Siebeng...masberg VI

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...asberg III

HSV Troisdorf

HSV Troisdorf (wJE)

TSV 1 / BJSG III

TV Rheinbach

TV Rheinbach

HSG 3 / BJSG IX

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

12:00

13:15

15:45

KOLwB

MS EJ

KOL wD

KOL wE

MS EJ

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

TV Palmersheim

SG Ollheim-Straßfeld

TSV Bonn rrh.

TSV Bonn rrh.

HV Erftstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 06.10.2024 10:00

11:15

12:30

14:00

15:45

MS DJ

MS DJ

MS DJ

MS mC

MS mB

HSG Siebeng...asberg III

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

FC Hennef 05 (mJD)

TuS Niederpleis (mJD)

HV Erftstadt (mJD)

TuS Niederpleis II

SG Ollheim-Straßfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00

13:15

14:30

16:00

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS EJ

KK 1 M

spielfrei*

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

HSG Siebeng...masberg VI

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

TV Eiche 02 Bad Honnef

Siegburger TV

HSG Siebeng...asberg VII

TuS Chlodwig Zülpich II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 11:00

12:15

13:30

14:45

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS DJ

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...masberg VI

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG 1 / BJSG

HSG 3 / BJSG VIII

GTV 1 / BJSG II

GTV 1 / BJSG

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00 MS EJ spielfrei* TV Rheinbach 0:0

So. 08.12.2024 12:30 MS mB HSG Siebeng...masberg II TV Rheinbach II 0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00 KOLwB spielfrei* wJSG Voreif.../Straßfeld 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.12.2024 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

KOLwB

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend A

KOL F

KK 1 M

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

HSG Sieg

Kaller SC 1922

VfB Schleiden

VfB Schleiden

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

13:15

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS EJ

spielfrei*

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

TSV 1 / BJSG III

spielfrei*

HSG 1 / BJSG

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 11:15

14:15

16:00

18:00

MS DJ

MS mB

KOL mA

KK 1 M

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

HSG 1 / BJSG II

TV Rheinbach

TuS Niederpleis

TuS Niederpleis III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00 MS EJ HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg spielfrei* 0:0

So. 26.01.2025 11:15

12:30

16:00

KOL wE

KOL wD

KOL M

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...asberg III

HSG Euskirchen

HSG Euskirchen

HSV Troisdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.02.2025 10:00

11:15

12:30

17:30

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS EJ

KK 1 M

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

HSG Siebeng...asberg VII

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

FC Hennef 05

TuS Niederpleis

HV Erftstadt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00 MS EJ HSG Siebeng...masberg II spielfrei* 0:0

So. 16.02.2025 12:00

14:30

MS EJ

MS DJ

HSG Siebeng...asberg VII

HSG Siebeng...masberg II

HSG Siebeng...masberg VI

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

MS EJ

MS EJ

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

GTV 1 / BJSG II

HSG 2 / BJSG V

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Königswinter  ( 03015 )
Bahnhofsallee
53639   Königswinter

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.02.2025 12:30

13:45

15:00

MS EJ

MS DJ

MS DJ

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...asberg III

GTV 2 / BJSG VI

GTV 1 / BJSG

HSG 2 / BJSG VI

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 10:00

11:15

12:30

13:45

15:00

16:15

18:00

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS EJ

MS DJ

KOLwB

KK 1 M

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

HSG Siebeng...masberg VI

HSG Siebeng...asberg VII

HSG Siebeng...asberg III

HSG Siebeng...Thomasberg

HSG Siebeng...masberg IV

TSV 1 / BJSG III

TV Eiche 02 Bad Honnef

HSV Troisdorf

HSV Troisdorf (wJE)

HSV Troisdorf

wJSG Voreif.../Straßfeld

HSG Sieg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00

14:15

MS EJ

MS DJ

spielfrei*

HSG Siebeng...asberg III

FC Hennef 05

TSV 2 / BJSG VII

0:0

0:0


